POLICY OVERVIEW

How would you rate Eden Prairie as a place to raise children?

CURRENT RESULTS

A | Excellent (44)
B | Good (16)
Fair (1)

D | Poor (0)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED

Registered Voters (52) 69.2% (36)

Non-Registered Voters (9) 88.9% (8)

ALL RESPONDENTS

All respondents (61)

Registered Voters in Eden Prairie, MN (52)
Live in Eden Prairie, MN (61) - Self-reported
Subscribers to Eden Prairie, MN (61)

Register respondents from anywhere (52)

(A

72.0% (44)
69.2% (36)
72.1% (44)
72.1% (44)

69.0% (36)

28.8% (15)

11.1% (1)
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ADDED. AUG 14, 2019 ENDED. OCT 15, 2019

61 Total Responses

2% (44)

.| 26% (16)
[ | 2% (1)
0% (0)

a

1.9% (1) -

a a

26.0% (16) 2.0% (1) -
28.8% (15) 1.9% (1) -
26.2% (16) 1.6% (1) -
26.2% (16) 1.6% (1) -
29.0% (15) 2.0% (1) -
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. AUG 14, 2019 ENDED. OCT 15, 2019

How would you rate Eden Prairie as a place to raise children?

“ Excellent B Good n Fair B Poor

PRECINCT 52 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A ] a B
EDEN PRAIRIE P-01 (4) 50.0% (2) 50.0% (2) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-02 (2) 50.0% (1) 2 50.0% (1) .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-03 (2) 100.0% (2) - - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-04 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) 2 .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-05 (3) 100.0% (3) - - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-07 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) 2 .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-09 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-10 (7) 71.4% (5) 28.6% (2) 2 .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-12 (4) 50.0% (2) 50.0% (2) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-13 (6) 83.3% (5) 16.7% (1) . .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-14 (6) 83.3% (5) 16.7% (1) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-15 (2) - 100.0% (2) . .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-16 (1) 100.0% (1) - - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-17 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) . .
EDEN PRAIRIE P-18 (5) 80.0% (4) 20.0% (1) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-19B (2) 100.0% (2) - - .
VOTERS GENDER 52 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A a C | B
F (25) 56.0% (14) 40.0% (10) 4.0% (1) -
M (27) 81.5% (22) 18.5% (5) - .
AGE RANGE 52 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A ] a B
18-29 (3) 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1) - -
30-39 (9) 66.7% (6) 33.3% (3) - s
40-49 (9) 88.9% (8) 11.1% (1) - -
50-59 (16) 62.5% (10) 31.3% (5) 6.3% (1) :
60-69 (8) 75.0% (6) 25.0% (2) - -
70-79 (6) 66.7% (4) 33.3% (2) - :
80-89 (1) - 100.0% (1) - -
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. AUG 14, 2019 ENDED. OCT 15, 2019

How would you rate Eden Prairie as a place to raise children?

u Excellent B Good n Fair n Poor

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded E Good

It's a clean and normally pretty safe place to raise kids. As they get older they may have to go into a larger city for more activities.
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